
 

Rev: 9/2015 LU Page 1 of 5
 5 8 8 4 6 2
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Console Assembly, Overhead
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Console Assembly, Overhead

   588462   Console Assembly, Overhead
1   586468 1  . Console Weldment, Overhead
2  * 589694 1  . Hinge Assembly
3  * 589695 1  . Hinge Assembly
4   R13810996 4  . Capscrew
5   221763W 17  . Washer
6   R13811189 10  . Locknut
7   GAG0001133 1  . Hourmeter
8   234740 2  . Frame,Mounting
9   236489 2  . Switch, Wiper
10   236121 2  . Symbol, Wiper
11   236488 2  . Switch, On/Off/On
12   R11172 1  . Symbol, Washer
13   236485 2  . Frame, Mounting
14   237688 4  . Switch, 24V
15   236486 1  . Symbol, Light Front
16   234742 1  . Symbol, Rear Lamp
17   234741 2  . Symbol, Lamp
18   582110 1  . Decal
19  * 593449 1  . Controller , A/C
20  na - - - - - - 0  . Controller , Trans
21   588432 6  . Led, Panel Mount
22   22635 2  . Diode
24   588431 2  . Led, Panel Mount
27   249692 1  . Display Module, Powerview
29   573235 1  . Cover
30   234507 1  . Symbol, Fan
31   234736 1  . Switch, 24V
   234508 1  . . Socket
   236901 1  . . .Bulb
33   234739 1  . Dimmer Switch,17W
34   248579 1  . Lens, Air Cleaner
35   234509 6 . Cover, Blank
36   R13656 1  . Switch, 24V
37  na - - - - - - 0  . Switch, 24V
38  na - - - - - - 0  . Switch
39  na - - - - - - 0 . Controller, RAD/CAC
  na - - - - - - 0  . . Connector Assembly
40   247209 5  . Terminal Block
41   232903 1  . Power Converter
42   592582 1  . Din Rail
 43  588300 1  . Program
44   586451 2  . Bar,Spacer
45   588433 6  . Led, Panel Mount
46   R10547 1  . Buzzer
48   243476 1  . Cover, Dust
49   248649 1  . Receptacle
50   238982 7  . Pin
51   027-0465 4  . Machine Screw
52   241761 6  . End Stop
57   242949 14  . Terminal, Fuse

Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

58   242950 26  . Fuse
59   232237 45  . Terminal Block
60   239317 51  . Terminal Block
61   584934 1  . Din Rail
62   238891 1  . Relay
63   22632 1  . Relay Socket
64   232908 1  . Relay
65   232909 1  . Relay Socket
66   586963 3  . Plug,Pilot Light
67  na - - - - - - 0  . Resistor
68   249382 1  . Switch, Rocker
70   247468 1  . End Plate
71   232238 3  . End Plate
73   234737 10  . Housing, Socket
74   234738 10  . Housing, Socket
75   235217 85  . Connector, Female
76   Y09G-(0832)08 4  . Capscrew
77   R13812442 7  . Locknut
78   Y09G-0424 4  . Capscrew
79   R13809543 9  . Locknut
80   ELC7531010 1  . Potentiometer
81   KOB0001P2B 1  . Potentiometer Knob       
82   589110 1  . Console Weldment
83   18720W 5  . Capscrew
84   232969 4  . Capscrew
85   00103338 4  . Flat Washer
86   246945 5' . Cable
87   591378 2  . Fuse
88   590970 1  . Wire Harness
89   591430 1  . Wire Harness
90  na - - - - - - 0  . Lens, Ride Control
91  na - - - - - - 0  . Lens, Yellow
92  na - - - - - - 0  . Lens, Start
93   R15512 1  . Symbol, Ether Start
94   591962 26  . Terminal, Female
95   591970 3  . Connector Assembly, Female
96   30 30  . Jumper
97   239214 2  . Jumper
98   Y09G-(1024)08 5  . Capscrew
99   Y09G-(0832)16 3  . Capscrew
 100 na - - - - - - 0  . Plug, Button
 101  236507 1  . Lens, Rotary Beacon
 102 na - - - - - - 0  . Lens, Green
 103  R1933720 2  . Plug, Button
 104 na - - - - - - 0  . Machine Screw
 105 na - - - - - - 0  . Nut
 106  593739 1  . Decals, Electrical

  * See Separate Coverage
  na Not applicable for this installation
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AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION CONSOLE
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AUTO/MANUAL
START IN 2ND GEAR

FRONT CAB LIGHTS
REAR CAB LIGHTS
CARRIAGE LIGHTS
AUXILIARY LIGHTS
STROBE LIGHT
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CABIN PRESSURIZER
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AUTO SHUTDOWN OVERRIDE
4WD
DIMMER

PURGE RAD/CAC FAN
ETHER START
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INTENTIONALLY BLANK

DBF_REV
DBF_PART NO.


Console Assembly, Overhead

 Rev: 9/2015
 LU Page 5 of 5

5 8 8 4 6 2

DETAIL  B

VIEW G-G

DETAIL  C
STANDARD

SECTION A-A

VIEW E-E

VIEW D-D
D

D

E

E

A

A

G G

F

C
B

21

45
21

1

1

61

6578

5758
26X 14X

65 64 22

77 76

42

62 63 22

4070 43 39 41

3

2

44

44

4X 4X

5X

45 18 11

2

1 18

66

18

24

24

8 1

118

3037737475

18

18

6X

1

48495075

51

7

18

910737475 9 10 73 74 75

11 12 73 74 75

8

38

37

 2X

89

FRONT

HYD OIL COOLER PURGE

87

(8 IN)

 4X

66

1

37

2

6554

835

65

29
SWITCH AND DECAL

INCLUDED W/ OVERHEAD
A/C UNIT.

8180

118

13

118 18

367

1 18

13

19 11 18

33 75

68 30 73 74 75

31 34 73 74 75

2786

14 17 73 74 75

14 17 73 74 75

1416737475

1415737475

3X

2X

DIMMER

2X

6X

4X

8X

8X

 8X

 8X

71

5X

2X

4X

4X

4X

525252 52

52

60 59
41X52X

79 85 844X

2X

98793X

88

953X

97

77 993X

6X

5X

4X 7X          

79 5 78 982X 

46

10

11

1

101

90

75

34

93

96

67

24

103

92 OPTIONS

94

12 VOLT BLOCK

5

82

104101105

8

8

FRONT WIPER
WASHER
REAR WIPER

PURGE TRANS. COOLER
PURGE RAD/CAC FAN
ETHER START

LOAD DAMPENING
CAB PRESSURIZER
HYD. COOLER
ENGINE SHUTDOWN OVERRIDE
4WD
DIMMER

NOTE:  THIS DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE AND SHOWS MOST OPTIONS.  SEE OVERHEAD CONSOLE CHART FOR COMPONENTS USED.
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